
10 

11 

U.S. Department of Commerce 
Performance Procress Report 

Samoa Department of Homeland Security (ASOHS) 

OMB Control No. 0660-0038 

Explrotlon Dote: 8/31/2016 

Milestone activities: During this 8th quarter, the First Net Mobile Data Collection Survey was submitted to 8 IOC31 first-responder stakeholders for completion. SUGP funded staff as well as ASOHS support personnel were able to participate 
the July 8th initial First Net planning call for the upcoming consultation meeting in August. 

team anticipates requesting any changes to the approved Baseline Report In the next quarter, describe those below. Note that any substantive changes to the Baseline Report must be approved by the Department of 
Implementation. 



'"'· oescnoe' .. , 

~ 
.. , .... , .................. , 

OMB Control No. 06fi0.0038 
Expiration Date: 8/31/2016 

The project Is not fully staffed, recruiting of a permanent SWIC and a contractual ArstNet Consultant will Improve efforts toward meeting time lines In terms of coordinating activities for the Initiation and completion of Phase 2. 

Job Title " "' Chanae e ; 

IPrcwlde' rgrants' 

1 
IProvtde support role In assisting In coordination of all SUGP activities and performing the leg-worlc for all die activities proposed in the plan 

.w 1 
role In assisting In coordination of all SLIGP actMtles and performing the leg-worlc for all the actMtles proposed In the plan 

~ 
Name SUbcontract Purpose ~- RFP/RFQ ISsUed (Y/N) = Stan Date End Date 

All.-d 
Total Matchlns Funds 

IY/NI 
Allocated 



14. Budget Worksheet 
Columns 2, 3 and 4 must matdl your current project budget for the entire award, whldlls the SF-424A on file. 
Only list matdlln& funds that the Department of Commerce has already approved. 

Project Budget Element (1) Federal Fund.s Awarded (Z) Approved Matchln& Total Budget (4) 
Federal Funds Expended 

Funds (3) (5) 

a. Personnel Salaries $291,000.00 $0.00 $291,000.00 $54172.36 
b. Personnel Fringe Benefits 548.597.00 $0.00 548.597.00 58 367.23 
c. Travel $54,981.00 $0.00 $54,981.00 $54 145.71 
d. Equipment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
e. Materials/Supplies $15,175.00 $0.00 $15,175.00 $0.00 
f. Subcontracts Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

g. Other $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 
h. Indirect $63,177.00 $0.00 $63,177.00 $14,492.80 
1. Total Costs $502,930.00 $0.00 $502,930.00 $131,178.10 

). % ofTotal 100% 0% 100% 100% 
15. Certlflcatlon: 1 certify to the best of my knowled1e and belief that this report Is correct and complete for performance of activities for the purpose(s) set forth In t he award documents. 
16a. Typed or printed name and title of Authorized Certifying Official: 16c. Telephone (area 

~ 
code, number, and 

IUNIASOlUA T. SAVUSA, DIRECTOR AMERICAN SAMOA DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY extension) 

16d. Email Address: 
16b. Sic nature of Authorized Certifying Official: 

~ ,Aft ;11. (~ Date: f{ I {;, I J r 
v 

Approved Matchln& 
Funds Expended (6) 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

0% 

684~99.{)411 

l.sovusol!osdhs.os &<N 

8/ 6/2015 

OMB Control No. 0660-0038 
Explrotlon Dote: 8/31/2016 

Total funds Expended 
(7) 

$54,172.36 
58.367.23 

$54145.71 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$14 492.80 
$131,178.10 

100% 


